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Appendix A: Un-rotated principal component analysis of critical success factors for stakeholder 872 

management in construction projects. 873 

Component Matrix
a
 

Factor 

Component 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

SCPC1 .351 .593 -.219 .525 -.307 .279 

SCPC2 .385 -.032 -.459 .682 .457 .315 

SCPC3 .488 .145 .684 -.082 .064 -.211 

SCPC4 .131 -.454 .584 -.347 .368 .407 

SCPC5 .536 .177 .552 .258 -.080 -.138 

SA1 .427 -.097 -.267 .267 .417 -.510 

SA2 .512 -.227 .174 .498 .233 -.160 

SA3 .625 -.357 .223 -.060 .096 .094 
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SA4 .677 -.219 .158 .205 -.011 .201 

SA5 .645 -.121 .356 .271 -.217 -.060 

SA6 .671 .088 -.136 .279 .017 .341 

SD1 .479 .613 .265 -.219 -.086 .208 

SD2 .742 -.045 -.138 -.027 -.338 .092 

SD3 .756 -.246 -.316 -.096 -.348 .010 

SD4 .689 -.460 -.118 -.167 -.053 -.107 

SD5 .636 -.549 -.069 -.224 -.166 -.051 

SD6 .724 .008 -.144 -.322 .175 -.221 

SD7 .619 .136 -.136 -.375 -.028 -.227 

SE1 .609 .181 -.154 .151 -.180 -.174 

SE2 .638 .288 .164 -.580 .193 .014 

SE3 .638 .417 .006 -.182 .295 .147 

SE4 .510 .550 -.172 -.122 -.003 -.065 

SE5 .662 .217 -.037 -.075 .092 .131 

Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis. 

a. 6 components extracted. 

�874 

Total Variance Explained 

Component 

Initial Eigenvalues Extraction Sums of Squared Loadings 

Total % of Variance Cumulative % Total % of Variance Cumulative % 

1 7.996 34.764 34.764 7.996 34.764 34.764 

2 1.960 8.520 43.284 1.960 8.520 43.284 

3 1.442 6.269 49.553 1.442 6.269 49.553 

4 1.359 5.908 55.461 1.359 5.908 55.461 

5 1.204 5.234 60.694 1.204 5.234 60.694 

6 1.100 4.783 65.478 1.100 4.783 65.478 

7 .998 4.339 69.817    

8 .926 4.027 73.844    

9 .782 3.398 77.242    

10 .773 3.362 80.604    

11 .670 2.912 83.516    

12 .607 2.641 86.157    

13 .507 2.204 88.361    

14 .497 2.161 90.521    

15 .402 1.748 92.270    

16 .376 1.634 93.904    

17 .352 1.529 95.433    

18 .294 1.279 96.712    

19 .225 .976 97.688    

20 .172 .748 98.436    

21 .138 .602 99.037    

22 .112 .487 99.524    

23 .109 .476 100.000    

Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis. 
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